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Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap [l Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap D Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3  Kph Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  Kph Elopsed
- 6 1 2:26.677 44.838 58.477 43.362 1143  14:55.439
Automovil Club Alcalans LOTUS ELAN
1 12 1 Anfonio NOGUERA PRE 45 VAN 2:24.795 YAy XYZ 1158 | 17:20.234
8 1 2:27.625 45224 58.945 43.456 113.6  19:47.859
9 1 2:27.709 45.022 58.896 43.791 1135  22:15.568
1 1 2:25513 47.297 57.289 40.927 115.2 2:25.513 Escuderia Baix Emporda Porsche 911 T
VIRN 2:14.424 40.495 KLY ITOETE 1247 4:39.937 1 25 1.Lluis PORTAL PRO SERIE
3 1 2:14.868 40.268 53.930 40.670 124.3 6:54.805
4 1 2:16.490 40.662 54.583 41.245 122.8 9:11.295
5 1 2:15.485 40.300 53.973 41.212 123.7  11:26.780 11 2:34.117 52.761 58207 43.149 108.8 2:34.117
6 1 2:16.010 40.463 54.214 41.333 1233  13:42.790 2 1 2:27.123 44.665 58.669 43.789 114.0 5:01.240
7 1 2:17.778 40.491 55.610 41.677 121.7  16:00.568 3 1 2:25.842 44.748 57.950 43.144 115.0 7:27.082
8 1 2:15.362 40.458 53.993 40911 123.9  18:15.930 YIRY 2:24.495 44.454] 57.292] 42.7490RREX0 9:51.577
9 1 2:16.250 40.380 54.625 41.245 123.0  20:32.180 5 1 2:26.326 44.563 58.376 43.387 114.6  12:17.903
10 1 2:15.909 IONEY] 54.371 41.346 1234  22:48.089 6 1 2:26.179 45322 58.019 42.838 114.7  14:44.082
Escuderia Baix Emporda Ao Romeo Joia GT 1.8 7 1 2:28.125 47.236 58.108 42.781 113.2  17:12.207
1 1 6 1 Jaume MORATO PRE 65 8 1 2:26.438 45366 58.195 42.877 1145  19:38.645
9 1 2:28.302 45.107 1:00.213 42.982 113.0  22:06.947
Skualo Competicién FORD GT 40
1 1 2:33.794  51.812 58.877 43.105 109.0 2:33.794 201 1.Jordi PUIG PRE 65
2 1 2:23.906 44346 57.861 41.699 1165 4:57.700 2.David NOGAREDA
3 1 2:20.972 43.837 55747 41.388 118.9 7:18.672
4 1 2:20916 FERYT] 55579 42.088 119.0 9:39.588 1 1 210735 41.327 50901 38.507 128.2 2:10.735
5 1 2:20.384 43395 FEKREY]  41.657 1194 11:59.972 vIRE 2:05.179) T IEWEY] 38.388 133.9 4:15.914
6 1 2:20.999 43.645 55714 41.640 118.9  14:20.971 3 1 2:06.264 36.972 50.926 38.366 132.8 6:22.178
7 1 I 43.673 55352 AMERE  119.6  16:41.172 4 1 2:05.543 36.750 50.469 38.324 133.5 8:27.721
8 1 2:21.238 43.454 55527 42.257 118.7  19:02.410 5 1 2:06.970 37.173 51.184 38.613 132.0  10:34.691
9 1 2:21.056 43.680 55.832 41.544 118.9  21:23.466 6 1 2:07.583 37.348 51.190 39.045 131.4  12:42.274
Skualo Competicion PORSCHE 911221 7 1 2:07.282 37.052 51.230 39.000 131.7  14:49.556
1 1 7 1. Albert PECANINS PRO SERIE 8 1 2:06.842 36.916 51.235 38.691 132.2  16:56.398
9 1 2:06.158 37.126 50.446 38.586 132.9  19:02.556
10 1 2:06.752 37.254 51209 MEEREE 132.3  21:09.308
1 1 2:31.292 47.012 58.339EKZEl 110.8 2:31.292 skualo Competicién Mazda MX-5 Cup
2 1 3:06.7518 IEXIIEXER 1:20.714  89.8 5:38.043 202 1.Jose LLAMAS AM SERIE
Escuderia Baix Emporda Datsun 240 Z
1.Ralf SCHNITZLER SUPER SERIE
120 11 227515 50.409 56.390 40.716 113.7 2:27.515
2 1 2:17.976 42104 54712 41.160 1215 4:45.491
3 1 2:18.558 42.012 54.827 41719 121.0 7:04.049
11 2:21. 47171 i 40. 118. 2:21.7
0 2.]4;22 40.242 gg 332 482?? ]232 436 222 YORY 2.17.345 42,091 EEEZY 41327 122.0 9:21.414
- : : . : = 5 1 2:17.472 41.914 54.901 40.657 122.0 11:38.886
3 1 2:12.459 39.957 52.980MEENFE 126.6 6:48.758 2 1 217797 42554 24101 41142 1917 1356683
4 1 2:13.023 39.782  53.265 39.976 126.0 9:01.781 71 20708 m 4562 41468 1215 1614494
5 1 2:13.574 40.327 53.702 39.545 1255  11:15.355 8 1 218905 2909 24556 41440 1913 18.32829
6 1 2:12.270 39.243 52.787 40.240 1267  13:27.625 o : : : : 9L
ey 43,531 e L e L P 9 1 2:20.399 44.841 54974E0EY] 1194  20:53.228
8 1 213048 39720 52727 40601 1260  17.54.355 10 1 2:18.615 42.082 54.826 41.707 120.9  23:11.843
9 1 2:12.415 39.826 [ FFEE 40.004 126.6  20:06.770 Motor Club Sabadell MAZDA MX5 NB
10 1IFAPNE BEEES  52.943  40.037 127.0  22:18.789 233 1.Ricard MILLAN AM SERIE
Escuderia Baix Emporda Volkswagen Golf Il
1.Jorge CATEURA SUPER SERIE
124 1 1 2:27.239 47.830 57.384 42.025 113.9 2:27.239
2 1 2:17.906 41.196 55426 41.284 121.6 4:45.145
3 1 2:18519 41.449 55287 41.783 121.0 7:03.664
1 1 2:37.662 54.955 59.021 43.686 106.3 2:37.662
2 1 2.07823 45717 58778 43328 1134 5.05.485 PR 2:17.392 PAEN  54.946  41.366 122.0 9:21.056
R R I e 5 1 2:17.497 41.380 55.083AEY] 1219  11:38.553
41 20 4ssen 59250 220 N33 w0oLsey 61 21769 41730 szs 4129 1218 1356251
5 1 2:27.215 45512 58572 43.131 113.9  12:28.762 L . : : : e
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Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap [l Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap D Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3  Kph Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  Kph Elopsed

8 1 2:18.095 0873 RN 41521 1214 18:32.390 8 1 2:21.705 [EYREN 56.105 43310 1183  19:05.834
9 1 2:19.627 41730 55.942 41.955 120.1  20:52.017 IR 2:20.599 42560 55785V RELl 1192  21:26.433
10 1 2:19.554 42039 55715 41.800 120.1  23:11.571 Motor Club Sabadell BMW 3251
Eficar Team HONDA CIVIC 1.David MARTINEZ AM SERIE

242 1.Dan JIMENEZ AM SERIE 299

1 2:32.934 51.894 I NVZ IVEYE  109.6 2:32.934
1 2:27.931 44.625 59.334 43972 1133 5:00.865
1 2:27.683 44533 59.872 43.278 1135 7:28.548
il 2:26.749) 44.292 58712 43.745 1142 9:55.297
1 2:28.288 44937 59.279 44.072 113.1  12:23.585
1
1
1
1

2:19.540 44908 54.204 40.428 120.1 2:19.540
2:16.160 41.416 54.089 40.655 123.1 4:35.700
2:12.547 40.222 52.302 40.023 1265 6:48.247
2:12.009 53.078FEAE 127.0 9:00.256

39.550 52.069 39.521 127.8  11:11.396
2:11.647 39.79sIFAKY] 39.817 127.3  13:23.043
2:11.780 39.798 52.117 39.865 127.2  15:34.823
2:13.723 40.276 52.459 40.988 1254  17:48.546
2:15.178 41.135 53.205 40.838 124.0  20:03.724
2:14.270 40.608 52.971 40.691 1249  22:17.994

Pcr Sport BMW e30
244 1.Raul VALLES AM SERIE
2.Sergi GUIX

2:19.555 46.401 53.362 39.792 120.1 2:19.555
2:14.382 40.397 54.510 39.475 124.8 4:33.937
2:13.033 40.141 53.152 39.740 126.0 6:46.970
2:13.660 40.421 53.219 40.020 125.4 9:00.630
2:12.525 41.05 I RENIELRER 1265  11:13.155
2:15.299 40.597 52.638 42.064 123.9  13:28.454
2:13.532 40.166 53.562 39.804 125.6  15:41.986
2:13.585 39.971 52.558 41.056 1255  17:55.571
[ 2:11.921| 40.231 52.425 39.265 127.1  20:07.492
2:29.835 1:07.984 42.079 111.9  22:37.327

FRC Competicion Audi TT

2 6 6 1.Vicente VALLES AM SERIE

2:28.282 58.730 45.635 113.1 14:51.867
2:27.920 44.737 59.056 44127 113.3  17:19.787
2:27.479 44737 58.668 44.074 113.7  19:47.266
2:27.565 44.679 58768 44118 113.6  22:14.831
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1 1 2:15.106 43.364 52.464 39.278 124.1 2:15.106
2 1 2:11.818 39.784 52.471 39563 127.2 4:26.924
3 1 2:11.926 39.891 52555 39.480 127.1 6:38.850
4 1 2:12.337 40.169 52.663 39.505 126.7 8:51.187
5 1 2:11.987 40.117 52.677 39.193 127.0 11:03.174
6 1 2:10.875 39.542 52 424 EEEDY] 1281 13:14.049
71 39.025 128.2  15:24.808
8 1 2:11.295 39.793 52.309 39.193 127.7 17:36.103
9 1 2:12.436 39.859 52.898 39.679 126.6 19:48.539
10 1 2:14.134 40.156 53.703 40.275 125.0 22:02.673
Escuderia Mediterréanea Nissan Sunny GTI N14
2 8 8 1.Marc BARNE§ SUPER SERIE
2.Magali GUTIERREZ

2:31.620 49.883 57.749 43.988 110.6 2:31.620
2:22.983 43.106 57.105 42.772 117.3 4:54.603
2:22.439 42968 56.584 42.887 117.7 7:17.042
2:23.043 42.765 56.623 43.655 117.2 9:40.085
2:22.572 43.863 56.385 42.324 117.6  12:02.657
2:20.673 42519 FRPY]  42.430 1192 14:23.330
2:20.799 42396 55996 42.407 119.1  16:44.129
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